
 
 
2025 – 2026 TTBU Council Meeting Dates  
 
All meetings begin at 4:45 pm unless otherwise indicated.  

 

Thursday September 18, 2025 

Thursday October 16, 2025 

(5:30pm - preceded by District General Meeting @ 4:45pm) 

Thursday November 13, 2025 

Thursday December 11, 2025 

Thursday January 15, 2026 

Thursday February 19, 2026 

Thursday March 26, 2026 (tentative) 

Thursday April 16, 2026 

Thursday May 14, 2026 (Annual General Meeting - Location TBA) 

Wednesday or Thursday June 10 or 11, 2026 

​ (followed by District Annual General Meeting - Location TBA) 

​  

 
 


